Girls
Team

Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.

Sarasota Crew

Space Coast Crew

Team Tampa

Plant High Rowing Association, Inc

The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing

Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club
Lake Brantley Rowing Association

The Bolles School

Pine Crest School Crew

Episcopal School of Jacksonville

North Palm Beach Rowing Club

Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.

Capital City Rowing

Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.

South Orlando Rowing Association

Lake County Rowing Association

Vero Beach Rowing, Inc

HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Lourdes Academy

First Coast Rowing Club

NSU University School

ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
Sarasota Scullers

Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.

Berkeley Preparatory School

Ransom Everglades Crew

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Tampa Preparatory School

Sebastian River Rowing

Sebastian River High School Crew

Seminole County Area Rowing

Manatee County Youth Rowing

Cape Coral Rowing Club

Palm River Training Center

Orlando City Boat Club

Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.

Girls Points
287
268
242
182
138
136
133
129
124
120
102
100

91
88
74
73
62
62
59
54
46
46
45
37
37
29
27
26

26
25
23
21
18
17
15

10
10

Boys
Team
Sarasota Crew
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.
The Bolles School
Space Coast Crew
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.
Pine Crest School Crew
Team Tampa
Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc
NSU University School
Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.
Tampa Preparatory School
Capital City Rowing
First Coast Rowing Club
Ransom Everglades Crew
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Orlando City Boat Club
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing
Sebastian River Rowing
ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
Sarasota Scullers
North Palm Beach Rowing Club
Lake County Rowing Association
Cape Coral Rowing Club
South Orlando Rowing Association
Manatee County Youth Rowing
Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.
Berkeley Preparatory School
Sebastian River High School Crew
Palm River Training Center
Seminole County Area Rowing

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Boys Points
286
269
235
215
176
160
144
133
132
126
115
110

Overall
Team
Sarasota Crew
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.
Crew Boosters of Winter Park
Space Coast Crew
The Bolles School
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Team Tampa
Pine Crest School Crew
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc
Lake Brantley Rowing Association
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Capital City Rowing
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.
NSU University School
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.
First Coast Rowing Club
North Palm Beach Rowing Club

Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.

Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc.

Tampa Preparatory School

Ransom Everglades Crew

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Lake County Rowing Association

South Orlando Rowing Association

ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students
Orlando City Boat Club

Sarasota Scullers

Sebastian River Rowing

Lourdes Academy

Berkeley Preparatory School

Cape Coral Rowing Club

Manatee County Youth Rowing

Sebastian River High School Crew

Seminole County Area Rowing

Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.

Palm River Training Center

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Total Points
528
503
431
358
317
284
269
253
226
206
199
187
184
170
154
149
147
133
133
121
117
113
110
108
95
92
89
85
84
70
68
61
57
46
40
39
34
31
26
23
19




