Girls		Boys		Overall	
Team	<b>Girls Points</b>	Team	<b>Boys Points</b>	Team	<b>Total Points</b>
Crew Boosters of Winter Park	287	Sarasota Crew	286	Sarasota Crew	528
Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.	268	Belen Jesuit Prep School	269	Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.	503
Sarasota Crew	242	Orlando Area Rowing Society, Inc.	235	Crew Boosters of Winter Park	431
Space Coast Crew	182	The Bolles School	215	Space Coast Crew	358
Team Tampa	138	Space Coast Crew	176	The Bolles School	317
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	136	Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club	160	Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club	284
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	133	Crew Boosters of Winter Park	144	Belen Jesuit Prep School	269
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing	129	Vero Beach Rowing, Inc	133	Team Tampa	253
Miami Beach Watersports Center/Miami Beach Rowing Club	124	Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.	132	Pine Crest School Crew	226
Lake Brantley Rowing Association	120	Pine Crest School Crew	126	Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.	206
The Bolles School	102	Team Tampa	115	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	199
Pine Crest School Crew	100	Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, In		Vero Beach Rowing, Inc	187
Episcopal School of Jacksonville	91	NSU University School	96	Lake Brantley Rowing Association	184
North Palm Beach Rowing Club	88	Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.	86	St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing	170
Miami Rowing and Watersports Center, Inc.	74	Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.	85	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	154
Capital City Rowing	73	Tampa Preparatory School	85	Capital City Rowing	149
Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.	62	Capital City Rowing	76	Gainesville Area Rowing, Inc.	147
South Orlando Rowing Association	62	First Coast Rowing Club	76	NSU University School	133
Lake County Rowing Association	59	Ransom Everglades Crew	69	The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	133
Vero Beach Rowing, Inc	54	Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	67	First Coast Rowing Club	121
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	46	Lake Brantley Rowing Association	64	North Palm Beach Rowing Club	117
Lourdes Academy	46	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	63	Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.	113
First Coast Rowing Club	45	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	63	Mel High Crew/Melbourne High School Rowing Association, Inc	
NSU University School	37	Orlando City Boat Club	58	Tampa Preparatory School	108
ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students	37	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	43	Ransom Everglades Crew	95
Sarasota Scullers	29	St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing	40	Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	92
Treasure Coast Rowing Club, Inc.	27	Sebastian River Rowing	36	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	89
Berkeley Preparatory School	26	ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students	33	Lake County Rowing Association	85
Ransom Everglades Crew	26	Sarasota Scullers	32	South Orlando Rowing Association	84
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	25	North Palm Beach Rowing Club	29	ROCCS, Rowing Organization Of Citrus County Students	70
Tampa Preparatory School	23	Lake County Rowing Association	26	Orlando City Boat Club	68
Sebastian River Rowing	20	Cape Coral Rowing Club	25	Sarasota Scullers	61
Sebastian River High School Crew	18	South Orlando Rowing Association	22	Sebastian River Rowing	57
Seminole County Area Rowing	17	Manatee County Youth Rowing	19	Lourdes Academy	46
Manatee County Youth Rowing	15	Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.	16	Berkeley Preparatory School	40
Cape Coral Rowing Club	14	Berkeley Preparatory School	14	Cape Coral Rowing Club	39
Palm River Training Center	14	Sebastian River High School Crew	13	Manatee County Youth Rowing	34
	10	-	9		31
Orlando City Boat Club Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.	7	Palm River Training Center Seminole County Area Rowing	9	Sebastian River High School Crew Seminole County Area Rowing	26
	1	Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	2		20
		Doone Grew Braves Rowing, IIIC. (DRI)	۷	Halifax Rowing Association, Inc.	19
				Palm River Training Center Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	2